
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARTEMIS	ROBOTICS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $662.44
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_zVHyd8z -$29.40 $633.04
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Abha	Kapoor txn_0eHqOdJ $400.00 $1,033.04
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Praveen	Jani txn_wNHJ8eZ $300.00 $1,333.04
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Leena	Saha txn_lZHQBql $200.00 $1,533.04
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Harish	Venkatesan txn_OXH8VlW $200.00 $1,733.04
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Harish	Venkatesan txn_GkH488m $200.00 $1,933.04
2025-09-06 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_R2HoMK6 -$348.51 $1,584.53
2025-09-07 SP	LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_a8HBMkK -$195.87 $1,388.66
2025-09-07 TARGET	T-2238 txn_YRHKxMA -$3.27 $1,385.39
2025-09-07 goBILDA txn_OXH86Np -$195.66 $1,189.73
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_lZHQQJB -$91.00 $1,098.73
2025-09-10 goBILDA txn_d7HaaG9 -$60.44 $1,038.29
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Hanh	Nguyen txn_K9HZZy4 $200.00 $1,238.29
2025-09-14 SP	VXB	BEARINGS txn_rYHQyEo -$21.86 $1,216.43
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_V0HLEGq -$14.00 $1,202.43
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Sumit	Vishwakarma txn_wNHJxrk $250.00 $1,452.43
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_zVHy7Kl -$17.50 $1,434.93
2025-09-27 goBILDA txn_d7HaPdK -$57.08 $1,377.85
2025-09-29 REVrobotics txn_GkH4bAa -$53.75 $1,324.10
2025-09-30 goBILDA txn_nEHMnN8 -$228.94 $1,095.16
2025-09-30 goBILDA txn_d7HabGy -$69.85 $1,025.31

WITHDRAWN:	$1,387.13.	DEPOSITED:	$1,750.00. $1,025.31

Artemis	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Artemis	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


